
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

75 

24 

606 

169 

30 

69 

12 

38 

3 

74 

90 

456 

2 

51 

84 

62 

Name 

Ederer Denis 

Huemer Fred 

Huber Dino 

Nebel Michael 

Führer Stephan 

Nebel Günter 

Deboeser Achim 

Tischler Martin 

Federer Werner 

Jäger Gottfried - Jäger Johannes 

Werner Frank - Schärf Martina 

Zankl Thomas 

Margreiter Herbert - Aistleitner Konnie 

Horvath Nikolaus 

Braunegger Gerhard 

Bigler Johannes 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Audi TT 

Alfa 147 Cup JTD 

Porsche RS 

Volvo 740 

BMW E30 

Mercedes 280 W 114/8 

AC Cobra 427 S/C 

Renault Megane Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Toyota Corolla Coupe KE35 

Audi TT 

Fiat Barchetta 

Alfa Romeo Spider 3.0 V6 

Porsche 911 Carrera 

Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint Veloce 1.5 Trofeo 

Plymouth Barracuda 

Best Tm 

1:51.711 

1:52.862 

1:53.999 

1:54.581 

1:55.826 

1:57.850 

1:59.233 

2:00.543 

2:01.352 

2:01.725 

2:15.922 

2:21.682 

2:29.405 

2:34.009 

2:38.583 

Diff 

1.151 

2.288 

2.870 

4.115 

6.139 

7.522 

8.832 

9.641 

10.014 

24.211 

29.971 

37.694 

42.298 

46.872 

In Lap 

7 

9 

9 

10 

7 

8 

9 

8 

10 

9 

1 

1 

5 

5 

3 

0 

2nd Best 

1:51.864 

1:53.242 

1:54.500 

1:57.028 

1:57.009 

1:58.390 

2:01.958 

2:01.306 

2:02.204 

2:03.685 

2:30.027 

2:34.564 

2:39.263 

Class 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-2 

CT-2 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

Sorted on best lap time
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HISTO CUP 2023. 

FREE TESTING 

Classica Trophy 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:57:27 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2023. 18:00 


